Accupart International Inc.
Unit 104, 1533 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, B.C. V3C 6N9
Call Center & Warehouse Location - Carson City, Nevada

Ph:(775) 246-5990 - Fax:(775) 246-5992

Toll Free Ph:(866) 736-4222 - Toll Free Fax:(866) 448-4220
ACCUPART sales@accupart.com - www.accupart.com

INTERNATIONAL INC.

Accupart International is now stocking a
complete line of DD-3 Actuator replacement parts.

NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

* Diaphragm separator no longer used on Type 30 model — it should be discarded.

Please note that the OEM numbers are used for reference purposes only, and it is not to be implied that any part, except when specifically noted, is the product of these manufacturers.



Accupart International Inc.
Unit 104, 1533 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, B.C. V3C 6N9

Call Center & Warehouse Location - Carson City, Nevada
Ph:(775) 246-5990 - Fax:(775) 246-5992

Toll Free Ph:(866) 736-4222 - Toll Free Fax:(866) 448-4220
ACCUPART sales@accupart.com - www.accupart.com

INTERNATIONAL INC.

- Q.-q;@‘

< ({

Description . Description

NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

1 BEN728790 | YOKE ASSY 5/8 x 1/2” 1 25 | BEN746369 | WASHER, DIAPHRAM 1
2 | BEN704781 | NUT-5/8" JAM 1 RETAINING
3 BEN723570 | SPLASH GUARD ; 26 | BEN746368 | DIAPHRAM, EXHAUST 1
2 BEN726060 | GASKET ; 27 | BEN746367 | DIAPHRAM RETAINER 1
s SEN742013 | DUST BooT ; 28 | BEN749250 | NON-PRESSURE HOUSING 1
5 BEN743342 | PUSHROD 4 378" ; 29 | BEN741997 | NYLON BEARING 1
LONG-STANDARD 30 | BEN746614 | ROD WIPER RETAINING 1
6-A | BEN741992 | PUSH ROD 12" UNIVERSAL | 1 SPRING
7 | BEN777831-A | SPRING RETAINER 1 31 | BEN742413 | SPRING-MAIN
5 BEN7778318 | SPRING ; 32 | BEN777263 | SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
S BEN726612 | ROD WIPER > 33 | BEN792711 %l(APFI;H;)AGM, SERVICE, 1
10 | BEN741993 | RETAINING RING ! 34 | BEN746363 | DIAPHRAGM SEPARATOR
11 BEN743023 | MACHINE SCREW 4 (OBSOLETE)
12 | BEN777831 | CAP ONLY 1 35 | BEN737892 | CLAMP RING (SERVICE) 1
12-A BEN782424 CAP COMPLETE-IN- 1 36 BEN737886 MOUNTING CLAMP BOLT 4
CLUDES 7,8,9,12 37 | BEN737887 | CLAMP NUT, DD-3 4
13 | BEN743682 | O-RING ! 38 | BEN791372 | SERVICE PRESSURE 1
14 | BEN742003 | ROLLER SPRING 1 PLATE T-30
15 | BEN742004 | NYLON WASHER 1 39 | BEN746675 | DIAPHRAGM, AUXILIARY,
16 | BEN742002 | ROLLER 8 TYPE 30
17 | BEN722001 | COLLAR 1 40 |BEN737891 | CLAMP RING, DD-3 TYPE, 1
AUXILIARY, T-30
18 | BEN742000 | PISTON, PLASTIC 1
41 BEN787174 | AUXILIARY PRESSURE 1
19 | BEN741999 | O-RING 1 PLATE T-30
20 | BEN704781 | NUT-5/8" JAM 2 BEN727746 | KIT, CLAMP RING,
21 BEN702986 | LOCKWASHER 2 SERVICE- 35,36,37
22 BEN740538 | STUD 5/8”", MOUNTING 2 BEN727745 | KIT, CLAMP RING,
AUXILIARY- 36,37,40
23 | BEN741996 | BREATHER, FELT 2
24 | BEN746370 | SCREW, WASHER 1
RETIANING 122221

Please note that the OEM numbers are used for reference purposes only, and it is not to be implied that any part, except when specifically noted, is the product of these manufacturers.



